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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Melody Time
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Sing While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Donald Novis
10.30 Melody Time
10.45-11.0 "Paul: Clifford"
12. 0. -Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Marek Weber and The
Comedy Harmonists
2. 0 Musical Mixture
2.30 Voices Seldom Heard
2.45 From Langworth Studios
3. 0 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Novelette, Op, 21, No. 6
Devotion

Schumann
8. 7 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Songs from ‘Women’s Life
and Love" Schumann

3.22 Thomas Matthews (violin)
and Eileen Ralph (piano)
Sonatina in G Minor, Op. 137,
No, 3 Schubert

3.30 To-day’s Feature4.0 "Children of Night"
4,14. The London Piano Accor-dion Band
4.30 From the Hit Paradesee The Children’s Hour:7 uc y’?
6. 0 "Dad and Dave’
6.12 What’s New?
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Orchestra Georges Tzipine
The Three Waltzes J, Strauss

7.46 ‘The Corsican Brothers" —

7.30 The Masqueraders: Light
Orchestral Music ‘

7.42 The Light Opera Company
7.46 Sporting Life: Jack Greg-
ory-
8.:0 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra
The Hundred Kisses

D’Erlangers
8.16 Rose Walters (soprano)
The Enchanted Flute Ravel

8.19 The Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra conducted by Pimitri
Mitropoulos
Le. Tombeau De Couperin

Ravel
8.31 "Merry-Go-Round" Air
Force Edition: Featuring RichardMurdoch: A Variety Programme
from the BBC
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Radio Rhythm Revue
9.46 "Uncle Sam Presents"
410. 0 CLOSE DOWN

(AR es
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: PeterTchaikovski
9.15 We Sing
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My ae Fam-ous Opera Houses: Folk Opera
House, Budapest
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Revue
2.15 Song Time; Allan Jones
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 PictureParade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Edna
Hatzfeld and Mark Strong
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: PianoTrios
Piano Trio in € Minor, Op.
1014

; Brahms

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘‘Halli-
day and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Orchestral Works by Modern
English Composers
Josef Holbrooke
Arthur Hammond and Symphony
Orchestra
The Children of Don

7.40 Frederick Delius
Sir Thos. Beecham and London

|

Philharmonic Orchestra
"Paris." The Song of a Great
City

8. 3 Edward Elgar
New Symphony OrchestraTwo Interludes from "Fal-
staff’ 5

8.7 William Walton
Sir Hamilton Harty and London
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony

8.50 Frederick Delius‘
Sir Thos. Beecham and RoyalPhilharmonic Orchestra
"A Village Romeo and Juliet"
The Walk to° the Paradise
Garden

9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Edward Elgar
Yehudi Menuhin with Sir Ed-ward Elgar ‘and London Sym-
phony Orchestra
Concerto in B Minor, Op. 64

10.19 Melody Mixture
»

ic ee Programme’
10.38 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN4 \. $140 kc. 263m
6. Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Musio
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 "Theatre Box"
8.12 Variety
8.45 "Passport to Danger"
9.15 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match". byNat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
10. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
|
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session i
; \ ‘

:

9. 0 A.C.E. TALK; "What is the!‘Medical Advertisements Act??
9.20 Deyotiohal Service'
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2. Op.m. Lunch Music
445-5.0 Children’s Hour conduc-ted by Uncle Clavrie
6.0 "Dad. and Daye"
6.30 LONDON NEWS f
6.45 BBQ Radio Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad
Concert, introducing
Nancy O’Brien (soprano) an@
Ralph Wesney (baritone).
Light Symphony Orchestra
"Plymouth Hoe." A Nautical;
Overture Ansell.

7.36 NANCY O’BRIEN
An Autumn Day Hill
Drift Down, Drift Down

Ronald

7.41 London Palladium Orches
tra
Longing _ Haydn Wooe

7.48 NANCY O’BRIEN
Clouds Charies
The Bargain Somervel!

7.52 New Light Symphony Orch
estra
"Four Ways" Suite Coates

8. 4 RALPH WESNEY
8. 9 Mantovani and his Concert
Orchestra
cornish Rhapsody Bath

8.15 RALPH WESNEY
Dawn Curran
Jack and Jill . Sanderson

8.19 Barnabas von Geczy and
Orchestra

8.30 Songs from the Shows with
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
and the BBC Review Orchestra
under Charles Groves
BBC Programile

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Dance Music in &trict
Tempo
10. 0 Close down

|G4Z2[D) otters |
6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9.0 Especially For You.
10, 0 Swing Session
41.0 Close down

Thursday, September 5News from London, 6.0 am,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

; 1ZB sine 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with The Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Wappiness Club (Joan)2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.15 Ship 0’ Dreams4:30 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.16 Junior Quiz6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Economic Information Ser.
vice Talk (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show7.45 So the Story Goes .
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Bleak -House9. 0 Doctor Mao
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.30 Dance WMiusic
12. 0 Close down

2ZB ie t=
0 London News
it) Morning Recipe Session
tt] Current Ceiling Prices
OQ My Husband’s Love
15 Life’s Lighter Side
30
45
Random arvest
Greenlawns People
* AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.45 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne \
3. 0 Variety4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
aret
4. Reserved

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Isiand
6.165 Junior Quiz6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Private Secretary8. 0 Star Theatre
45 Bieak House0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry16.15 Strange Mysteries11. 0 Screen Snapshots ~
12. 0 Close down 5SS nm netTTa
The excitement of the race
track and the appeal of a good
love story at 10.15 this morn-
ing from 8ZB in "SportingBlood."LTAa

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
| Breakfast Club with Happi0

0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0+ Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.36 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 . The Home Service Session(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

6.
8,

9.

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Consumer Time and Curerent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: TheReturn of Bulldog Drummond8.45 The Private Secretary9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. 0 Evening Star
10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)11. 0 Variety Programme .
12. 0 Close down :

_

47ZB hovuak "ge m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Ftecipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:’
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes Oe

= s12.30 Home Becorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Repdrter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
3. 0 Tchaikovski in Modern Mood
3.30 Household Harmony, con-ducted by Tui MacFarlane4.0; Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4, Reserved

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices .
7.415 The C.B. Show
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
45 Chuckles with Jerry
3 Doctor Mac
45 Welsh Airs10. 0 A Tele of Hollywood
10.15. Hits from the Shows
40.30 Black tvory
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.£ 1400 ke . 214 m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down ;

EVENING:
6. 0 othe

|6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History:
Dempsey Wins Title7. 0 Consumer Time
7.12 Current Ceiling Prices7.15 Two Destinies
7.30 The Gettit Quiz Show:
Quizmaster lan Watkins7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.45 . Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Home Decorating Talk pyAnne Stewart9.45 The Adventures of PeterChance19. O° Close down

|

A Quiz show with competition
plus. At 6.30 p.m. every Thurs-
day 2ZB invites teams of com-petitors to "Tell it to Taylors."
. This Quiz has aroused great in-
terest and created a spirit of
friendly rivalry amongst listen-
ers as well as competing .teams.* * *
The C.B. Show, compered by
Jack Burgess, with Willie Fen-
nelJ, Professor Snodgrass and
Treacle and with the orchestra
under the baton of Denis Col-
linson, provides 30 minutes of
music, melody and mirth at 7.15
p.m. from all the ZB stations.


